MEC Electric Operations Facts

Electric Operations (year-end 2004):

Total retail customers:
lowa:

lllinois:

South Dakota:
Residential:

Small general service:
Large general service:
Other retail:

Average price per kilowatt-hour (residential)
Average price per kilowatt-hour (retail)

Average price per kilowatt-hour (industrial)
Average annual revenue per customer (residential)
Average annual revenue per customer (retail)

Accredited net generating capacity in MW
(owned)

Accredited net generating capacity in MW
(purchased)

Total accredited net generating capacity in MW
(owned and purchased)

Record summer peak load in MW — Aug. 20, 2003

697,611
609,725
84,166
3,720
602,218
81,047
1,302
13,044

$0.0860
$0.0613
$0.0404
$766
$1,579

4,481
416

4,897
3,935
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