MEC Electric Operations Facts

Facts at a Glance

Electric Operations (year-end 2004):

Total retail customers:	697,611
Iowa:	609,725
Illinois:	84,166
South Dakota:	3,720
Residential:	602,218
Small general service:	81,047
Large general service:	1,302
Other retail:	13,044
Average price per kilowatt-hour (residential)	\$0.0860
Average price per kilowatt-hour (retail)	\$0.0613
Average price per kilowatt-hour (industrial)	\$0.0404
Average annual revenue per customer (residential)	\$766
Average annual revenue per customer (retail)	\$1,579
Accredited net generating capacity in MW (owned)	4,481
Accredited net generating capacity in MW (purchased)	416
Total accredited net generating capacity in MW	710
(owned and purchased)	4,897
Record summer peak load in MW – Aug. 20, 2003	3,935